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Enterprise Manager: 
Emery Chen (Acute/Gov’t) 
N. IL, WI 
317-445-6160
echen@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Anna Goggins (Acute/Gov’t) 
N. IL, WI 
815-514-7533 
agoggins@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Lola Hitchcock (Non-Acute) 
N. IL, WI 
913-671-9671
lhitchcock@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Amy Empric (Non-Acute) 
GA, FL panhandle 
770-335-4810
aempric@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
David Salter (Non-Acute) 
AL, MS, N. LA 
251-510-0592 
dsalter@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Brandon Chapman (Acute/Gov’t) 
GA, FL panhandle 
678-557-0392
bchapman@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Sean McLaughlin (Non-Acute) 
GA, FL panhandle 
980-216-9560 
smclaughlin@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Katie Ronci (Acute/Gov’t) 
AL, MS, N. LA 
706-372-0959
kronci@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Dominic Seymour (Acute/Gov’t) 
CO, UT, WY, NE, NM, W. KS, AZ, S. NV,
El Paso, TX 
303-550-6868
dseymour@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Brad Krutsinger (Non-Acute) 
CO, UT, WY, E. MT, W. KS 
424-247-3168 
bkrutsinger@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Isaac Cross (Non-Acute) 
AZ, NM, S. NV, El Paso, TX 
314-707-9704 
icross@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Jarred Gurss (Acute/Gov’t) 
CO, UT, WY, NE, NM, W. KS, AZ, S. NV, 
El Paso, TX 
720-202-1293 
jgurss@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Connor Smith (Non-Acute) 
CO, UT, WY, E. MT, W. KS 
719-310-7514 
csmith@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Dean Scott (Non-Acute) 
S. CA - Orange & San Diego
Counties, Inland Empire
949-302-1560
dscott@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Maurice Lacson (Non-Acute) 
S. CA - LA-North, HI 
818-312-2428 
mlacson@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Elaine DeYager (Non-Acute) 
N. CA, N. NV 
916-412-9199 
edeyager@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Jack DeYager (Acute/Gov’t) 
N. CA, N. NV 
916-412-3383
jdeyager@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Jake MacNevin (Acute/Gov’t) 
S. CA, HI
949-294-7648
jmacnevin@mproassociates.com 

Enterprise Manager: 
Lee Crane (Non-Acute) 
S. TX, S. LA 
205-242-9556
lcrane@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Stephen Weiss (Non-Acute) 
N. TX, OK 
972-465-0663 
sweiss@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
David Rawls (Non-Acute) 
S. TX, S. LA 
281-460-6670 
drawls@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Caleb Carlson (Acute/Gov’t) 
S. TX, S. LA 
346-801-2531 
ccarlson@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Layne Thompson (Non-Acute) 
N. TX, OK 
816-510-3585 
lthompson@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Josiah Vaughan (Acute/Gov’t) 
N. TX, OK 
469-325-9986
jvaughan@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Emery Chen
*See Chicagoland
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Scott Bartel (Acute/Gov’t) 
IN, MI, W. OH 
317-201-0770 
sbartel@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Zac Stewart (Non-Acute) 
IN, MI, W. OH 
309-634-8222 
zstewart@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Beau Black (Non-Acute) 
IN, MI, W. OH 
317-989-9543 
bblack@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Michael Piper (Non-Acute) 
MD, DC, DE, VA 
240-478-8666
mpiper@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Jack Rich (Acute/Gov’t) 
SC, NC, VA, MD, D.C., DE 
704-420-9463 
jrich@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Thomas Dransfeld (Non-Acute) 
NC, SC 
304-544-4694
tdransfeld@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Steven Huskey (Non-Acute) 
MD, D.C., DE, VA 
804-513-1546 
shuskey@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
OPEN 
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Rick D’Elio (Non-Acute) 
N. NJ, New York City, Long Island 
201-953-6736 
rdelio@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Wayne Creyaufmiller (Non-Acute) 
S. NJ, E. PA 
609-980-1960 
wcreyaufmiller@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Daniela Losada (Acute/Gov’t) 
SE. PA, N.Y.C, NJ, L.I.
908-938-2169 
dlosada@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Gina Rescinito (Acute/Gov’t) 
SE. PA, N.Y.C, NJ, L.I.
856-430-8987 
grescinito@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Nico Roussos (Non-Acute) 
E. KS, S. IL, MO 
251-751-4590
nroussos@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Chris Harris (Non-Acute) 
AR, TN, KY 
901-692-8262 
charris@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Lane Shatley (Acute/Gov’t) 
E. KS, S. IL, MO 
501-620-3388 
lshatley@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Charlie Pritchard (Non-Acute) 
AR, KY, TN
770-633-6658
cpritchard@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep
OPEN (Acute/Gov’t)
AR, KY, TN

Enterprise Manager: 
Kevin Manning (Non-Acute) 
MA, ME, NH, RI, VT 
781-439-5969
kmanning@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
John MacDonald (Acute/Gov’t) 
MA, RI, NH, VT, ME, CT 
617-412-8534 
jmacdonald@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Greg Walsh (Non-Acute) 
Upstate NY, CT 
315-945-9043
gwalsh@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Daniela Boyle (Acute/Gov’t) 
Upstate NY, PA, E. OH, WV 
914-443-9048 
dboyle@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Mark Spearman (Non-Acute) 
W. PA, E. OH, WV, MD Panhandle
412-848-2845
mspearman@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Frank Spirko (Non-Acute) 
Upstate NY, CT 
973-879-6105 
Enterprise Rep: 
Abigail Gates (Acute/Gov’t) 
Upstate NY, PA, E. OH, WV 216-410-
5848 agates@mproassociates.com

Chase Sands (All Markets)
National 
770-710-4872
csands@mproassociates.com
Tyler Fischetti (All Markets) 
National 
908-635-6946 
tfischetti@mproassociates.com
Will Morris (All Markets) 
National
770-856-2297
wmorris@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Dominic Seymour 
*See Rocky Mountain
Enterprise Partner Rep 
David Stewart (Non-Acute) 
MN, IA, SD, ND, NE 
309-453-5543 
dstewart@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep 
OPEN (Acute/Gov’t) 
MN, ND, IA, SD

Enterprise Manager: 
Erik Gustafson (Non-Acute) 
FL except Panhandle 
305-389-9261
egustafson@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Fernando Tapia (Non-Acute) 
FL except Panhandle 
786-376-9160 
ftapia@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Bryan Kline (Acute/Gov’t) 
FL except Panhandle 
330-620-0228 
bkline@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep:
Gabe Sands (Non-Acute)
FL except Panhandle
770-584-6224
gsands@mproassociates.com

Gage Mize 
Central States Gov’t Specialist
314-586-3500
gmize@mproassociates.com
Krystal Nieves 
Eastern States Gov’t Specialist 
704-712-8153 
knieves@mproassociates.com
Pat Brewster 
Western States Gov’t Specialist 
WA, AK, OR, ID, MT 
509-435-2436 
pbrewster@mproassociates.com

Enterprise Manager: 
Kevin Bonds (Non-Acute) 
WA, OR, ID, W. MT, AK
720-939-6704
kbonds@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Partner Rep: 
Stewart Sacharuk (Acute/Gov’t) 
WA, AK, OR, ID, MT 
720-437-0782 
ssacharuk@mproassociates.com
Enterprise Rep: 
Ryan Trotter (Non-Acute) 
WA, OR, ID, W. MT, AK
541-556-2644
rtrotter@mproassociates.com
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